
Cal High Boys Freshman Basketball Schedule

 2013-2014

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Wednesday 11/27/2013 Montebello (scrimmage) Montebello 3:00pm

Thurs - Sat Dec. 5 - 7 Cal High Frosh Tournament Cal High TBA

Friday 12/13/2013 Bell Gardens Bell Gardens 3:15pm

Friday 12/20/2013 Norwalk Norwalk 3:00pm

Monday 12/23/2013 St. Paul Cal High 2:00pm

Wed-Mon 12/26-12/30 Sonora Christmas Tournament Sonora TBA

Wednesday 1/8/2014 Buena Park Buena Park 4:00pm

Friday 1/10/2014 La Habra La Habra 4:00pm

Wednesday 1/15/2014 Santa Fe Cal High 6:00pm

Friday 1/17/2014 El Rancho El Rancho 6:00pm

Wednesday 1/22/2014 Pioneer Cal High 6:00pm

Friday 1/24/2014 La Serna La Serna 6:00pm

Wednesday 1/29/2014 Whittier Cal High 6:00pm

Friday 1/31/2014 Santa Fe Santa Fe 6:00pm

Wednesday 2/5/2014 El Rancho Cal High 6:00pm

Friday 2/7/2014 Pioneer Pioneer 6:00pm

Wednesday 2/12/2014 La Serna Cal High 6:00pm

Friday 2/14/2014 Whittier Whittier 6:00pm


